
Centre	
  spor*f	
  du	
  
Hardhof	
  
Zurich	
  

Sportanlage	
  
Hardhof	
  
Zürich	
  

	
  

Pour	
  tous	
  les	
  joueurs	
  de	
  Super	
  et	
  Challenge	
  League	
  sans	
  contrat!	
  

Für	
  alle	
  vertragslosen	
  Spieler	
  der	
  Super	
  League	
  und	
  Challenge	
  League!	
  

www.safp.ch	
   www.showrespect.ch	
   www.fifpro.org	
  

Tel:	
  
079	
  320	
  68	
  51	
  ou/od.	
  
044	
  386	
  60	
  60	
  

18	
  juin/Juni	
  
2012	
  

	
  

Début/Start:	
  

Dès/Ab	
  9h30	
  

E-­‐mail:	
  info@safp.ch	
  


